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GREEN ABRASIVE SANDING SHEET

GREEN SANDING DISCS

GRAY FILM SANDING DISC

DA SANDING DISC 6”

Gray film sanding disc are a film-based product, with mixed Zirconia and high quality alumina oxide.  Provide very fast sanding speed, 
due to the plastic base makes the product stronger, and more durable. Special coating technology on the surface ensures very good 
anti-clogged performance during the sanding process. The products are suitable for body filler or putty, paint and metal projects. 

HOOK & LOOP - 50/BOX HOOK & LOOP - 50/BOX

HOOK & LOOP - FOAM 15/BOX

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.DAP6040 40G 8

HIT.DAP6080 80G 8

HIT.DAP6120 120G 8

HIT.DAP6150 150G 8

HIT.DAP6180 180G 8

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.DAP6220 220G 8

HIT.DAP6320 320G 8

HIT.DAP6400 400G 8

HIT.DAP6600 600G 8

HIT.DAP6800 800G 8

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.DAG31000F 1000G 8

HIT.DAG31200F 1200G 8

HIT.DAG31500F 1500G 8

HIT.DAG32000F 2000G 8

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.DAG6400F 400G 8

HIT.DAG6600F 600G 8

HIT.DAG6800F 800G 8

HIT.DAG61000F 1000G 8

HIT.DAG61200F 1200G 8

HIT.DAG61500F 1500G 8

HIT.DAG62000F 2000G 8

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.DAG3040 40G 8

HIT.DAG3080F 80G 8

HIT.DAG3120F 120G 8

HIT.DAG3150F 150G 8

HIT.DAG3180F 180G 8

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.DAG3220F 220G 8

HIT.DAG3320F 320G 8

HIT.DAG3400F 400G 8

HIT.DAG3600F 600G 8

HIT.DAG3800F 800G 8

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.DAF61000 1000G 4

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.DAF62000 2000G 4

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.DAF63000 3000G 4

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.DAG6040F 40G 8

HIT.DAG6080F 80G 8

HIT.DAG6120F 120G 8

HIT.DAG6150F 150G 8

HIT.DAG6180F 180G 8

HIT.DAG6220F 220G 8

HIT.DAG6320F 320G 8

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.DAG6040 40G 8

HIT.DAG6080 80G 8

HIT.DAG6120 120G 8

HIT.DAG6150 150G 8

HIT.DAG6180 180G 8

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.DAG6220 220G 8

HIT.DAG6320 320G 8

HIT.DAG6400 400G 8

HIT.DAG6600 600G 8

HIT.DAG6800 800G 8

AIR FILE SHEETS & ROLLS

6” & 8” SANDING DISC

DA SANDING DISC 3” DA SANDING DISC 6”

DA SANDING DISC 6”

AIR FILE PSA AIR FILE PSA
CLIP ON - 50/BOX
2.75” X 17.5”

DA SANDING DISC 6” PSA - 50/BOX HOOK & LOOP - 50/BOX 

SHEETS - 50/BOX 
2.75” X 16.5”

25 YARDS PER ROLL

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.AFC40 40G 4

HIT.AFC80 80G 4

HIT.AFC120 120G 4

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.AFP40 40G 4

HIT.AFP80 80G 4

HIT.AFP120 120G 4

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.AFR80 80G 8

HIT.AFR120 120G 8

HIT.AFR150 150G 8

HIT.AFR180 180G 8

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.AFR220 220G 8

HIT.AFR320 320G 8

HIT.AFR400 400G 8

DA SANDING DISC
8” PSA - 50/BOX

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.DAP8040 40G 8

HIT.DAP8080 80G 8

FAST SANDING - ANTI CLOGING - ALL SUBSTRAITS - ALL COATINGS

FAST SANDING - LONG LIFE - FINE SCRATCHES - QUICK CHANGE - ANIT CLOGGING

Green abrasive sheets are a cost-effective product, made of high quality aluminum oxide grain, flexible latex paper 
and strong phenol resin. It is excellent for blending and finishing on metal, aluminum and carbon steel. It also work well 
on primer, paint, sealers, topcoats, fiberglass, and plastics.  

HIT.AFC40

HIT.AFP40

HIT.AFR80

Super Fine Foam Sanding Disc are multi-functional sanding material developed for tackling both smooth and profiled surfaces. The patented, 
flexible construction allows it to create a smooth sanding pattern on angled surfaces and edges while minimizing the risk of pressure marks. 
The flexible weave allows water and air to pass freely.  Recommended to use wet.
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CUT-OFF WHEELS

GRINDING DISCS

R-STYLE

WET & DRY SANDING SHEETS
5.5” X 9” - 50/SLEEVE

9” X 11” - 50/SLEEVE

SCUFF PADS 6” X 9” - 20/BOX

SCUFF PADS ROLLS 
4.5” X 32.8” - 20/BOX

THIN SCUFF PADS 
4.5” X 9” - 20/BOX

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.HSWD1000P 1000P 8

HIT.HSWD1200P 1200P 8

HIT.HSWD1500P 1500P 8

HIT.HSWD2000P 2000P 8

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.SPRED VERY FINE 4

HIT.SPGRAY ULTRA FINE 4

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.SPRRED VERY FINE 4

HIT.SPRGRAY ULTRA FINE 4

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.SPTHINR VERY FINE 4

HIT.SPTHING ULTRA FINE 4

PART # GRIT QTY/CS

HIT.FSWD220P 220P 4

HIT.FSWD320P 320P 4

HIT.FSWD400P 400P 4

HIT.FSWD600P 600P 4

HIT.FSWD800P 800P 4

HIT.AFC40

•	 Cut-off wheel for use on straight grinders
•	 Very tight balance tolerance
•	 Premium aluminum oxide grain

•	 Premium zirconia discs
High performance, premium quality surface conditioning discs for greater versatility to meet your specific needs.

PART # SIZE UOM QTY/CS

HIT.500-5 3” X 1/32” X 3/8” CLAM SHELL 5

HIT.510-5 3” X 1/16” X 3/8” CLAM SHELL 5

HIT.520-5 3” X 3/16” X 3/8” CLAM SHELL 5

PART # SIZE GRIT UOM QTY/CS

HIT.524 5” X 7/8” 24 BOX 25

PART # SIZE GRIT UOM QTY/CS

HIT.524 5” X 7/8” 24 BOX 25

PART # SIZE UOM QTY/CS

HIT.500-50 3” X 1/32” X 3/8” BOX 50

HIT.510-50 3” X 1/16” X 3/8” BOX 50

HIT.520-50 3” X 3/16” X 3/8” BOX 50

•	 Tough, sharp mineral composition

PART # SIZE GRIT UOM QTY/CS

HIT.224-50 2” 24 BOX 50

HIT.236-50 2” 36 BOX 50

PART # SIZE GRIT UOM QTY/CS

HIT.250-50 2” 50 BOX 50

HIT.280-50 2” 80 BOX 50

PART # SIZE GRIT UOM QTY/CS

HIT.324-25 3” 24 BOX 25

HIT.336-25 3” 36 BOX 25

PART # SIZE GRIT UOM QTY/CS

HIT.350-25 3” 50 BOX 25

HIT.380-25 3” 80 BOX 25

•	 Aluminum oxide discs
•	 One-piece design prevents risk of detach
•	 Grain is fused directly to tough polymer back: no paper or cloth
•	 Coated with specially processed grit engineered to be tough, sharp and solidly bonded

TRIM™-KUT DISCS

ABRASIVE ACCESSORIES

•	 Trim-Kut™ aluminum oxide discs
•	 Blend of advanced abrasive and bonded agents deliver superior cut rates and longer life
•	 No backing pad required: patented fusion process bonds abrasive grains directly to durable polymer

PART # SIZE GRIT UOM QTY/CS

HIT.324TK 3” 24 BOX 25

PART # SIZE GRIT UOM QTY/CS

HIT.324TK 3” 24 BOX 25

•	 All-metal attachment on the holder pad & disc to ensure a safe, secure, durable fit
•	 Quick changed discs save time - simply twist to unlock the disc from the holder pad

PART # SIZE QTY/CS

HIT.2MAN 2” 1

PART # SIZE QTY/CS

HIT.3MAN 3” 1

•	 Vibration-free for comfortable cutting
•	 Long lasting wheel offers low cost per cut

•	 Cuts/grinds fast and cool
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LINE & 
PART

NEW LINE  
AND PART  DESCRIPTION GRIT 

CHANGE
HIT.165036 HIT.AFP40  (50) 2.75"X16.5" GREEN PSA 40 **

HIT.165040 HIT.AFP40  (50) 2.75"X16.5" GREEN PSA 40

HIT.165080 HIT.AFP80  (50) 2.75"X16.5" GREEN PSA 80

HIT.165120 HIT.AFP120  (50) 2.75"X16.5" GREEN PSA 120

HIT.175036 HIT.AFC40  (50) 2.75"X17.5" GREEN FILE 40G CLIP ON **

HIT.175040 HIT.AFC40  (50) 2.75"X17.5" GREEN FILE 40G CLIP ON 

HIT.175080 HIT.AFC80  (50) 2.75"X17.5" GREEN FILE 80G CLIP ON

HIT.175120 HIT.AFC120  (50) 2.75"X17.5" GREEN FILE 120G CLIP ON

HIT.20080 HIT.AFR80  2-3/4"X25YD 80 PSA GREEN

HIT.40120 HIT.AFR120  2-3/4"X25YD 120 PSA GREEN

HIT.40150 HIT.AFR150  2-3/4"X25YD 150 PSA GREEN

HIT.40180 HIT.AFR180  2-3/4"X25YD 180 PSA GREEN

HIT.40220 HIT.AFR220  2-3/4"X25YD 220 PSA GREEN

HIT.40320 HIT.AFR320  2-3/4"X25YD 320 PSA GREEN

HIT.40400 HIT.AFR400  2-3/4"X25YD 400 PSA GREEN

HIT.6036 HIT.DAP6040  (50) 6" GREEN PSA 40 **

HIT.6040 HIT.DAP6040  (50) 6" GREEN PSA 40

HIT.6080 HIT.DAP6080  (50) 6" GREEN PSA 80

HIT.6100 HIT.DAP6120  (50) 6" GREEN PSA 120 **

HIT.6120 HIT.DAP6120  (50) 6" GREEN PSA 120

HIT.6150 HIT.DAP6150  (50) 6" GREEN PSA 150

HIT.6180 HIT.DAP6180  (50) 6" GREEN PSA 180

HIT.6220 HIT.DAP6220  (50) 6" GREEN PSA 220

HIT.6320 HIT.DAP6320  (50) 6" GREEN PSA 320

HIT.6400 HIT.DAP6400  (50) 6" GREEN PSA 400

HIT.6600 HIT.DAP6600  (50) 6" GREEN PSA 600

HIT.6800 HIT.DAP6800  (50) 6" GREEN PSA 800

HIT.8036 HIT.DAP8040  (50) 8" GREEN PSA 40 

HIT.8040 HIT.DAP8040  (50) 8" GREEN PSA 40

HIT.8080 HIT.DAP8080  (50) 8" GREEN PSA 80 

HIT.G6036 HIT.DAG6040  (50) 40E 6" GRIP GREEN

HIT.G6040 HIT.DAG6040  (50) 40E 6" GRIP GREEN

HIT.G6080 HIT.DAG6080  (50) 80D 6" GRIP GREEN

HIT.G6100 HIT.DAG6120  (50) 120B 6" GRIP GREEN

HIT.G6120 HIT.DAG6120  (50) 120B 6" GRIP GREEN

HIT.G6150 HIT.DAG6150  (50) 150B 6" GRIP GREEN

HIT.G6180 HIT.DAG6180  (50) 180B 6" GRIP GREEN

HIT.G6220 HIT.DAG6220  (50) 220B 6" GRIP GREEN

HIT.G6320 HIT.DAG6320  (50) 320B 6" GRIP GREEN

HIT.G6400 HIT.DAG6400  (50) 400B 6" GRIP GREEN

HIT.G6600 HIT.DAG6600  (50) 600B 6" GRIP GREEN

HIT.G6800 HIT.DAG6800  (50) 800B 6" GRIP GREEN

NEW HIT.DAG3040  (50) 40G 3" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG3080F  (50) 80G 3" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG3120F  (50) 120G 3" GRAY GRIP FILM 

LINE & 
PART

NEW LINE 
AND PART  DESCRIPTION GRIT 

CHANGE
NEW HIT.DAG3150F  (50) 150G 3" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG3180F  (50) 180G 3" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG3220F  (50) 220G 3" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG3320F  (50) 320G 3" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG3400F  (50) 400G 3" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG3600F  (50) 600G 3" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG3800F  (50) 800G 3" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG31000F  (50) 1000G 3" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG31200F  (50) 1200G 3" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG31500F  (50) 1500G 3" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG32000F  (50) 2000G 3" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG6040F  (50) 40G 6" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG6080F  (50) 80G 6" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG6120F  (50) 120G 6" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG6150F  (50) 150G 6" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG6180F  (50) 180G 6" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG6220F  (50) 220G 6" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG6320F  (50) 320G 6" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG6400F  (50) 400G 6" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG6600F  (50) 600G 6" GRAY GRIP FILM

NEW HIT.DAG6800F  (50) 800G 6" GRAY GRIP FILM

HIT.F61000 HIT.DAG61000F  (50) 1000G 6" GRAY GRIP FILM

HIT.F61200 HIT.DAG61200F  (50) 1200G 6" GRAY GRIP FILM

HIT.F61500 HIT.DAG61500F  (50) 1500G 6" GRAY GRIP FILM 

HIT.F62000 HIT.DAG62000F  (50) 6" 2000 FILM GRAY GRIP FILM

HIT.FA61000 HIT.DAF61000  (15)6" 1000 FOAM GRIP DISC

HIT.FA62000 HIT.DAF62000  (15)6" 2000 FOAM GRIP DISC

HIT.FA63000 HIT.DAF63000  (15)6" 3000 FOAM GRIP DISC

HIT.GRAY HIT.SPGRAY  (20) 6"X9" GRAY SCUFF PAD ULTRA FINE

HIT.GRAY448 HIT.SPTHING  (25)4-1/2"X9" U/F THIN GRAY

HIT.GRAY943 HIT.SPRGRAY  SCUFF ROLL 4.5"X32.8' U/F THIN GRAY

HIT.RED HIT.SPRED  (20)6"X9"VF RED SCUFF PAD (VERY FINE)

HIT.RED373 HIT.SPRRED  SCUFF ROLL 4.5"X32.8' V/F THIN RED

HIT.RED447 HIT.SPTHINR  (25)4-1/2"X9" V/F THIN RED

HIT.WD1000 HIT.HSWD1000P  (50) 5.5"X9" WATERPROOF P1000

HIT.WD1200 HIT.HSWD1200P  (50) 5.5"X9" WATERPROOF P1200

HIT.WD1500 HIT.HSWD1500P  (50) 5.5"X9" WATERPROOF P1500

HIT.WD2000 HIT.HSWD2000P  (50) 5.5"X9" WATERPROOF P2000

HIT.WD220-50 HIT.FSWD220P  (50) 9"X11" WATERPROOF 220

HIT.WD320 HIT.FSWD320P  (50) 9"X11" WATERPROOF 320

HIT.WD400 HIT.FSWD400P  (50) 9"X11" WATERPROOF 400

HIT.WD500 HIT.FSWD600P  (50) 9"X11" WATERPROOF 600 **

HIT.WD600 HIT.FSWD600P  (50) 9"X11" WATERPROOF 600

HIT.WD800 HIT.FSWD800P  (50) 9"X11" WATERPROOF 800
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